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West Soil & Water, Director, At Large 1 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
Write-in Over

Voted
Ballots

Under
Votes

official precinct results

Precinct 2701 591 679 35 35 100.00% 0 556
Precinct 2702 799 901 43 43 100.00% 0 756
Precinct 3101 1227 1447 113 113 100.00% 0 1114
Precinct 3102 1805 2113 157 157 100.00% 0 1648
Precinct 3103 596 672 42 42 100.00% 0 554
Precinct 3301 9603 11018 764 764 100.00% 0 8839
Precinct 3303 3398 3934 197 197 100.00% 0 3201
Precinct 3304 568 636 27 27 100.00% 0 541
Precinct 3501 909 1073 60 60 100.00% 0 849
Precinct 3502 4583 5237 346 346 100.00% 0 4237
Precinct 3602 5394 6355 477 477 100.00% 0 4917
Precinct 3603 7273 10581 673 673 100.00% 0 6600
Precinct 3604 155 175 6 6 100.00% 0 149
Precinct 3605 2273 2572 176 176 100.00% 0 2096
Precinct 3606 1640 1865 147 147 100.00% 0 1493
Precinct 3607 5451 6159 417 417 100.00% 0 5034
Precinct 3608 4201 4892 311 311 100.00% 0 3890
Precinct 3609 490 544 23 23 100.00% 0 467
Precinct 3610 3419 3891 235 235 100.00% 0 3184
Precinct 3611 5036 5754 386 386 100.00% 0 4650
Precinct 3612 5112 6512 397 397 100.00% 0 4715
Precinct 3801 77 86 10 10 100.00% 0 67
Precinct 3802 8484 9704 695 695 100.00% 0 7789
Precinct 3803 5627 6542 478 478 100.00% 0 5149
Precinct 3804 1211 1343 95 95 100.00% 0 1116
Precinct 3805 764 870 57 57 100.00% 0 707
Precinct 3806 1896 2207 121 121 100.00% 0 1775
Precinct 3807 1040 1183 71 71 100.00% 0 969
Precinct 3808 226 371 15 15 100.00% 0 211

Total 83848 99316 6574 6574 100.00% 0 77273
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West Soil & Water, Director, Zone 1 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
Kimberly
Peterson

Write-in Over
Voted

Ballots

Under
Votes

official precinct results

Precinct 2701 591 679 277 274  98.92% 3   1.08% 0 314
Precinct 2702 799 901 382 380  99.48% 2   0.52% 0 417
Precinct 3101 1227 1447 571 559  97.90% 12   2.10% 0 656
Precinct 3102 1805 2113 806 792  98.26% 14   1.74% 0 999
Precinct 3103 596 672 277 275  99.28% 2   0.72% 0 319
Precinct 3301 9603 11018 4579 4528  98.89% 51   1.11% 0 5024
Precinct 3303 3398 3934 1611 1600  99.32% 11   0.68% 0 1787
Precinct 3304 568 636 267 263  98.50% 4   1.50% 0 301
Precinct 3501 909 1073 425 421  99.06% 4   0.94% 0 484
Precinct 3502 4583 5237 2227 2203  98.92% 24   1.08% 0 2356
Precinct 3602 5394 6355 2719 2684  98.71% 35   1.29% 0 2675
Precinct 3603 7273 10581 3635 3558  97.88% 77   2.12% 0 3638
Precinct 3604 155 175 67 67 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 88
Precinct 3605 2273 2572 1054 1038  98.48% 16   1.52% 0 1218
Precinct 3606 1640 1865 800 792  99.00% 8   1.00% 0 840
Precinct 3607 5451 6159 2563 2525  98.52% 38   1.48% 0 2888
Precinct 3608 4201 4892 2154 2119  98.38% 35   1.62% 1 2046
Precinct 3609 490 544 225 224  99.56% 1   0.44% 0 265
Precinct 3610 3419 3891 1702 1686  99.06% 16   0.94% 0 1717
Precinct 3611 5036 5754 2429 2392  98.48% 37   1.52% 0 2607
Precinct 3612 5112 6512 2702 2672  98.89% 30   1.11% 0 2410
Precinct 3801 77 86 35 35 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 42
Precinct 3802 8484 9704 3945 3888  98.56% 57   1.44% 0 4539
Precinct 3803 5627 6542 2636 2588  98.18% 48   1.82% 0 2991
Precinct 3804 1211 1343 580 575  99.14% 5   0.86% 0 631
Precinct 3805 764 870 351 341  97.15% 10   2.85% 0 413
Precinct 3806 1896 2207 899 888  98.78% 11   1.22% 0 997
Precinct 3807 1040 1183 489 486  99.39% 3   0.61% 0 551
Precinct 3808 226 371 110 110 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 116

Total 83848 99316 40517 39963  98.63% 554   1.37% 1 43329
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West Soil & Water, Director, Zone 2 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
 Jane Hartline Write-in Over

Voted
Ballots

Under
Votes

official precinct results

Precinct 2701 591 679 275 271  98.55% 4   1.45% 0 316
Precinct 2702 799 901 385 384  99.74% 1   0.26% 0 414
Precinct 3101 1227 1447 578 566  97.92% 12   2.08% 0 649
Precinct 3102 1805 2113 817 807  98.78% 10   1.22% 0 988
Precinct 3103 596 672 327 322  98.47% 5   1.53% 0 269
Precinct 3301 9603 11018 4611 4550  98.68% 61   1.32% 0 4992
Precinct 3303 3398 3934 1627 1617  99.39% 10   0.61% 1 1770
Precinct 3304 568 636 271 268  98.89% 3   1.11% 0 297
Precinct 3501 909 1073 421 417  99.05% 4   0.95% 0 488
Precinct 3502 4583 5237 2233 2209  98.93% 24   1.07% 0 2350
Precinct 3602 5394 6355 2739 2705  98.76% 34   1.24% 0 2655
Precinct 3603 7273 10581 3644 3565  97.83% 79   2.17% 0 3629
Precinct 3604 155 175 70 70 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 85
Precinct 3605 2273 2572 1057 1043  98.68% 14   1.32% 0 1215
Precinct 3606 1640 1865 810 801  98.89% 9   1.11% 0 830
Precinct 3607 5451 6159 2585 2549  98.61% 36   1.39% 0 2866
Precinct 3608 4201 4892 2150 2122  98.70% 28   1.30% 0 2051
Precinct 3609 490 544 230 229  99.57% 1   0.43% 0 260
Precinct 3610 3419 3891 1700 1686  99.18% 14   0.82% 0 1719
Precinct 3611 5036 5754 2445 2409  98.53% 36   1.47% 0 2591
Precinct 3612 5112 6512 2717 2688  98.93% 29   1.07% 0 2395
Precinct 3801 77 86 35 34  97.14% 1   2.86% 0 42
Precinct 3802 8484 9704 3960 3893  98.31% 67   1.69% 0 4524
Precinct 3803 5627 6542 2656 2605  98.08% 51   1.92% 1 2970
Precinct 3804 1211 1343 579 575  99.31% 4   0.69% 0 632
Precinct 3805 764 870 349 338  96.85% 11   3.15% 0 415
Precinct 3806 1896 2207 904 899  99.45% 5   0.55% 0 992
Precinct 3807 1040 1183 488 485  99.39% 3   0.61% 0 552
Precinct 3808 226 371 112 112 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 114

Total 83848 99316 40775 40219  98.64% 556   1.36% 2 43070
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West Soil & Water, Director, Zone 3 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
 George Sowder Write-in Over

Voted
Ballots

Under
Votes

official precinct results

Precinct 2701 591 679 277 274  98.92% 3   1.08% 0 314
Precinct 2702 799 901 380 380 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 419
Precinct 3101 1227 1447 575 564  98.09% 11   1.91% 0 652
Precinct 3102 1805 2113 881 869  98.64% 12   1.36% 0 924
Precinct 3103 596 672 260 256  98.46% 4   1.54% 0 336
Precinct 3301 9603 11018 4518 4470  98.94% 48   1.06% 0 5085
Precinct 3303 3398 3934 1597 1587  99.37% 10   0.63% 0 1801
Precinct 3304 568 636 261 259  99.23% 2   0.77% 0 307
Precinct 3501 909 1073 412 408  99.03% 4   0.97% 1 496
Precinct 3502 4583 5237 2159 2134  98.84% 25   1.16% 0 2424
Precinct 3602 5394 6355 2652 2613  98.53% 39   1.47% 0 2742
Precinct 3603 7273 10581 3522 3437  97.59% 85   2.41% 0 3751
Precinct 3604 155 175 67 67 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 88
Precinct 3605 2273 2572 1033 1017  98.45% 16   1.55% 0 1239
Precinct 3606 1640 1865 788 778  98.73% 10   1.27% 0 852
Precinct 3607 5451 6159 2477 2446  98.75% 31   1.25% 0 2974
Precinct 3608 4201 4892 2074 2045  98.60% 29   1.40% 0 2127
Precinct 3609 490 544 225 223  99.11% 2   0.89% 0 265
Precinct 3610 3419 3891 1647 1620  98.36% 27   1.64% 0 1772
Precinct 3611 5036 5754 2331 2296  98.50% 35   1.50% 0 2705
Precinct 3612 5112 6512 2604 2568  98.62% 36   1.38% 0 2508
Precinct 3801 77 86 35 33  94.29% 2   5.71% 0 42
Precinct 3802 8484 9704 3912 3855  98.54% 57   1.46% 0 4572
Precinct 3803 5627 6542 2617 2575  98.40% 42   1.60% 0 3010
Precinct 3804 1211 1343 576 571  99.13% 5   0.87% 0 635
Precinct 3805 764 870 346 338  97.69% 8   2.31% 0 418
Precinct 3806 1896 2207 879 873  99.32% 6   0.68% 0 1017
Precinct 3807 1040 1183 477 475  99.58% 2   0.42% 0 563
Precinct 3808 226 371 109 109 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 117

Total 83848 99316 39691 39140  98.61% 551   1.39% 1 44155
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